Name Member #

Aguirre, Carlos
Aguirre, Rebecca
Camacho, Efren
Cheng, Tat Nang
Chevallier, Franck
Claudio, Jorge
Colon, Alfredo
Colon, Carlos
Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud
Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Johnson, James
Krause, Veronique
Lacle, Kenneth
Marcand, Mickael
Miranda, Hanzel
Murillo, Elmo
Osorio, Gabriela
Osorio, Jade
Ossais, Inaam
Pace, Christelle
Ramos, Eduardo
Rivera, Jose M.
Rivera, Kris
Rivera, Max
Rivera Puppy, Luis
Rodriguez, Joey
Rodriguez
Fernandez, Rafael
Rosado, Juliana
Sanchez, Roberto
Soto, Luis
Torruella, Guillermo
Velez, German
Vitiello, Ahmed
Vitiello, Andrea
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Puerto Rico Open 2016
12/3/2016

Stage 3 - Review

PF A B
Minor 18 0
Minor 19 0
Minor 21 0
Major 19 0
Minor 20 0
Minor 19 0
Major 19 0
Minor DQ DQ
Minor 18 0
Minor 22 0
Minor 18 0
Minor 11 0
Major 20 0
Major 17 0
Minor 21 0
Minor 16 0
Minor 14 0
Minor 16 0
Major 17 0
Minor 13 0
Minor 16 0
Minor 18 0
Minor 17 0
Minor 16 0
Minor 17 0
Major 14 0
Minor 18 0
Major 14 0
Minor 18 0
Minor 20 0
Major 17 0
Minor 21 0
Major 21 0
Minor 16 0
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AP

Time

31.53
2193
1431
1541
2301
24.55
16.56

DQ
22.51

19.34
18.72
36.46
15.33
15.00
15.76
25.75
29.18
19.49
17.13
19.77
18.86
19.34
3442
14.05
37.55
13.04

20.65

2046
18.37
32.11
2372
2435
18.28
54.67

Hit

Factqg
3.235
4.742
7.547
6.943
4.60¢
4.23¢
6.461

4.531

5.687
5.448
1.892
7.045
7.00C
6.852
3.805
3.015
5.028
6.126
4.653
5.19¢
4.652
2908
6.975
2.606
7.515

4.936

4.985
5.334
3.301
4.342
4435
5.962
1.317



